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Nom
CZERW LEO
MULLER JENNIFER
MULLER QUENTIN
ZINDY NATHAN
ABRAHAM NILS
ERIKSON ADRIAN
SCHWEBELEN AGATHE
THEIL MAXIME
WALTER LOIC
WALTER CLEMENT
THEIL QUENTIN
HERR THIBAUT

BLEUX BENJAMIN

Nombre de lignes : 13

Coupe UNION RIXHEIM

INITIATION

Equipe
Hartmannswiller
Rixheim
Rixheim
Eschentzwiller
Riedisheim
Eschentzwiller
Riedisheim
Eschentzwiller
Eschentzwiller
Eschentzwiller
Eschentzwiller
Hartmannswiller

Bollwiller

TOTSFHS

298

297

294

293

292

290

289

288

277

275

270

270

257

Section

0

0

08 - 09 Octobre 2011

Total
298
297
294
293
292
290
289
288
277
275
270
270

257

SH
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147
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138
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138
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123

MSH

SF

149

150

149

148
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145

145

150
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142
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139
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MSF






